
Kalida High School 

JV Boys Baseball

2018-2019

Day Date Opponent H/A We They W/L

Tuesday Mar. 26 Liberty Benton High School Home 14 11 W

Monday Apr. 01 Defiance High School (Freshmen) Away 4 11 L

Thursday Apr. 04 Spencerville High School Home 7 3 W

Friday Apr. 05 Archbold High School Away 4 7 L

Saturday Apr. 06 Crestview High School Away 2 7 L

Monday Apr. 08 Ottawa-Glandorf High School Home 4 8 L

Tuesday Apr. 09 St. Mary's Memorial (Freshmen) Away 11 13 L

Thursday Apr. 11 Miller City High School Home 1 6 L

Thursday Apr. 18 Lima Central Catholic School Home 5 0 W

Monday Apr. 22 Defiance High School (Freshmen) Home 10 11 L

Wednesday Apr. 24 Findlay High School Away 14 4 W

Monday May 06 Columbus Grove High School Away 18 4 W

Wednesday May 08 Liberty Benton High School Away 13 10 W

                                                                                                                                  RECORD:  6-7


